Girls Records (as of Sept 2023)

8 Years

70 Metre Sprint
100 Metre Sprint

9 Years

70 Metre Sprint
100 Metre Sprint

10 Years

100 Metre Sprint
200 Metre Sprint
800 Metre Run

1500 Metre Run
Long Jump

High Jump

Shot Put 2kg

Discus Throw 500gm

11 Years

100 Metre Sprint
200 Metre Sprint
800 Metre Run

1500 Metre Run
Long Jump

High Jump

Shot Put 2kg

Discus Throw 750gm

12 Years

100 Metre Sprint
200 Metre Sprint
800 Metre Run

1500 Metre Run
Long Jump

High Jump

Shot Put 3kg

Discus Throw 750gm

10.83
15.65

10.16
14.60

14.25
29.83
2:36.54
5:20.04
4.23m
1.27m
9.28m
25.63m

13.73
28.10
2:27.85
5:09.28
4.42m
1.45m
11.67m
27.03m

12.93
26.78
2:21.99
4:48.99
4.77m
1.46m
9.49m
29.98m

23/09/2014
23/09/2014

15/09/2015
15/09/2015

6/09/2016
6/09/2016
8/09/2022
8/09/2022
6/09/2016
12/09/2023
8/09/2022
10/09/2019

19/09/2017
23/09/2014
12/09/2023
12/09/2023
19/09/2017
12/09/2023
12/09/2023
12/09/2023

18/09/2018
18/09/2018
12/09/2023
12/09/2023
6/09/2016

12/09/2023
18/09/2018
15/09/2015

Jessica Hynes
Jessica Hynes

Jessica Hynes
Jessica Hynes

Chloe Smith
Chloe Smith
Elsie Hamilton
Elsie Hamilton
Sophie Brennan
Zoe Rushby
Maimuna Shave
Bonnie Young

Chloe Smith
Chelsea Tobin
Elsie Hamilton
Elsie Hamilton
Sophie Brennan
Emily Howarth
Maimuna Shave
Maimuna Shave

Chloe Smith
Chloe Smith
Chloe Prstec
Chloe Prstec
Abbie Bailey

Lily Martin
Isabella Andrews
Teliya Hetaraka

St Monica's
St Monica's

St Monica's
St Monica's

Macgregor
Macgregor
St Matthew's
St Matthew's
Holy Family
Chamwood Du
Telopea Park
Trinity

Macgregor
Hawker

St Matthew's
St Matthew's
Holy Family
St Vincent's
Telopea Park
Telopea Park

Canberra
Canberra
St Clare of
St Clare of
Holy Spirit
Merici Colle
Grammar
Bonython



Boys Records

8 Years
70 Metre Sprint
100 Metre Sprint

9 Years
70 Metre Sprint
100 Metre Sprint

10 Years
100 Metre Sprint
200 Metre Sprint
800 Metre Run
1500 Metre Run
Long Jump
High Jump
Shot Put 2kg

Discus Throw 500gm

11 Years
100 Metre Sprint
200 Metre Sprint
800 Metre Run
1500 Metre Run
Long Jump
High Jump
Shot Put 2kg

Discus Throw 750gm

12 Years
100 Metre Sprint
200 Metre Sprint
800 Metre Run
1500 Metre Run
Long Jump
High Jump
Shot Put 3kg

Discus Throw 750gm

10.80
15.22

10.30
14.26

13.59
28.62
2:31.69
4:55.02
4.62m
1.32m
9.22m
34.59m

13.28
26.73
2:26.79
4:55.85
4.81m
1.40m
11.10m
31.46m

12.05
24.77
2:16.88
4:48.52
5.23m
1.60m
12.15m
37.89m

18/09/2018
18/09/2018

23/09/2014
23/09/2014

15/09/2015
12/09/2023
12/09/2023
12/09/2023
15/09/2015
10/09/2019
4/09/2012

18/09/2018

15/09/2015
15/09/2015
6/09/2016
12/09/2023
6/09/2016
6/09/2016
4/09/2012
6/09/2016

12/09/2023
12/09/2023
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
19/09/2017
19/09/2017
19/09/2017
19/09/2017

Mitchell Deery
Rhys Peelgrane

Darcy DeVoy
Darcy De Voy

Darcy Devoy

Tom Gibson

Jim Gaffey

Jim Gaffey

Charlie Maskell
James Funnell
Chelsea Lee Lennox
Oscar Andrews

Chris Mecham

Chris Mecham
Hayden Todd

Patrick Maundrell
Charlie Maskell

Alex Findlay-Sweeney
Jacob Church

Owen Hromow

Sioeli Hifo

Sioeli Hifo

Cameron Myers
Cameron Myers
Charlie Maskell

Alex Findlay-Sweeney
Ruan Hennig

Ruan Hennig

Burgmann
Gold Creek

St Clare of Assi
St Clare of Assisi

St Edmunds
St Edmund’s
Canberra Gra
Canberra Gra
Majura
Yarralumla
Sacred Heart
Grammar

St Monica's
St Monica's
Miles Franklin
Radford Coll
Majura
Gowrie
Namadgi
Miles Franklin

Good Shepher
Good Shepher
Aranda
Aranda
Majura
Gowrie
Good Shepherd
Good Shepherd



Multi Class Records - Girls

8-9 Years
100 Metre Sprint 1:01.31 12/09/2023 Elizabeth Stoddart (71) Hughes Prima

10-12 Years
100 Metre Sprint 16.80 8/09/2022 Alyssa Le (01) Girls Grammar
200 Metre Sprint 35.05 8/09/2022 Isabel Cairns o1) Girls Grammar
800 Metre Run 3:11.14  8/09/2022 Isabel Caims (01) Girls Grammar
Long Jump 3.01m 8/09/2022 Isabel Cairns (01) Girls Grammar
Shot Put 5.29m 8/09/2022 Isabel Cairns (01) Girls Grammar
Discus Throw 12.10m 12/09/2023 Norah Robinson (01) Canberra Gir

Multi Class Records - Boys

10-12 Years
100 Metre Sprint 18.46 12/09/2023 Emerson Ryan (20) Radford Coll
200 Metre Sprint 1:01.31 12/09/2023 Gabe Kalenjuk (20) Canberra Gra
800 Metre Run 3:50.56 12/09/2023 Emerson Ryan (20) Radford Coll
Long Jump 1.56m 12/09/2023 Emerson Ryan (20) Radford Coll
Shot Put 2.70m  8/09/2022  Gabriel Kalenjuk (20) CGS (Jnr)
Discus Throw 7.94m 8/09/2022  Gabriel Kalenjuk (20) CGS (Jnr)

Multi Class Records - Mixed Gender

8-9 Years

70 Metre Sprint 13.03 10/09/2019 Isabel Simonis (20) Charles Conder



